TWILIGHT™ GOLF CUP AND
PERIMETER LIGHTING
The Twilight™ Golf Cup promotes twilight putting and evening special events. Highlight the beauty of the
course to attract special events to the venue and drive additional revenue. The Twilight™ Golf Cup will set you
apart from your competition by lighting up the putting green allowing members, guests and customers to
remain longer and enjoy other attractions your facility has to offer like dining, lounges and the Pro Shop.
LED Technology Provides
High Illumination

• TWGP Receptacle – exposed diameter 3-5/8”
Warranty
• Twilight™ Golf Cup, 2 years
• Perimeter Post Light, limited lifetime warranty
• Perimeter in-ground stake & Hub, 3 years
• Transformers, limited lifetime warranty
• LED lamp in Perimeter Post Light, 5 years
• Lithium-Ion Battery, 2 years
TWILIGHT™ GOLF CUP AND PERIMETER LIGHTING
www.toro.com / The Toro Company, Irrigation Division / 5825 Jasmine Street, Riverside, CA 92504
877-345-8676 / Specifications subject to change without notice / © 2015. All rights reserved
P/N 15-5044-IG
S p e c i f y i n g  I n f o r m a t i o n —
T W G P  P e r i m e t e r  P o s t  L i g h t i n g
Model Number Description
TWGP-STAR36-12-L5 Perimeter Post Light, 36”, Quick Connect, 12V
TWGP-STAKE Perimeter Stake, Electrical Quick Connect w/Lid
TWGP-TRANS-360SS Transformer, 360 Watt, Stainless Steel
TWGP-TRANS-360DB Transformer, 360 Watt, Direct Burial
TWGP-TRANS1120SS Transformer, 1120 Watt, Stainless Steel
TWGP-WIRE-12-2-500 Wire, 12 Guage, 2 Conductor, 500’ Spool
TWGP-HUB Wiring HUB with 4 Fuses
S p e c i f y i n g  I n f o r m a t i o n —
T W G C  P e r i m e t e r  P o s t  L i g h t i n g
Model Number Description